Results by Runner23r

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:101 CoSyn Knee Benders Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRan,‘(eam
1 Sherburne, Kevin 1:47:58 1:47:58 9:20 0 112 111
2 Gund, Ken 3:17:11 1:29:13 8:42 0 51 71
3 Timms, Keith 4:33:18 1:16:07 8:20 0 26 50
4 Rogers, lan 5:49:26 1:16:08 8:41 0 59 51
5 Halabi, Norm 7:35:32 1:46:06 9:42 0 120 60
6 Heglin, Tyler 8:20:17 0:44:45 7:40 0 39 59
7 Nyman, Wayne 9:41:17 1:21:00 7:54 0 37 53
8 Gnam, Drew 11:06:23 1:25:06 8:37 0 64 46
9 Pavao, Tony 12:33:54 1:27:31 10:50 0 145 61
10 Christopherson, Mike 14:21:30 1:47:36 9:31 0 108 70

Results by Runner23r

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:102 Golder Dust Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRan,‘(eam
1 Scharbatke, Dirk 1:32:29 1:32:29 8:00 0 46 46
2 Rose, Sarah 3:24:20 1:51:51 10:55 0 134 90
3 Krishnappa, Suma 5:32:38 2:08:18 14:03 0 157 149
4 Darwish, Tamara 7:10:58 1:38:20 11:14 0 146 152
5 Marques, Lyriam 9:31:52 2:20:54 12:53 0 156 157
6 Olmos, Santiago 10:42:42 1:10:50 12:08 0 156 157
7 Douglas, Annemarie 12:47:51 2:05:09 12:13 0 157 158
8 Long, Dejiang 14:18:44 1:30:53 9:12 0 91 157
9 Tavener, Samantha 15:43:48 1:25:04 10:32 0 141 156
10 Robinson, Mike 18:15:23 2:31:35 13:25 0 157 156
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Rectangle


Results by RUNNEr23rd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:103 Altus Geomatics Edmonton Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Stewart, Mike 1:30:55 1:30:55 7:52 0 39 39
2 Comeau, Elisa 3:16:51 1:45:56 10:20 0 117 70
3 Laviolette, Mellisa 5:37:54 2:21:03 15:27 0 159 151
4 Stuart, Ellen 6:57:12 1:19:18 9:03 0 83 143
5 Kunyk, Doug 8:43:10 1:45:58 9:41 0 119 141
6 Quigg, Raquel 9:44:12 1:01:02 10:27 0 139 141
7 Quigg, Denis 11:37:59 1:53:47 11:06 0 142 145
8 Thompson, Steve 13:01:59 1:24:00 8:30 0 56 139
9 Lachance, Daniel 14:23:55 1:21:56 10:08 0 129 139
10 Amirault, Mike 15:54:27 1:30:32 8:01 0 44 132

Results by RUNNEr23rd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:104 AECOM Canada Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Abrams, Haley 1:46:57 1:46:57 9:15 0 108 107
2 Pawlick, Kairi 3:37:25 1:50:28 10:47 0 129 126
3 Norrie, Brendon 5:01:43 1:24:18 9:14 0 72 110
4 Deniaud, Christophe 6:14:48 1:13:05 8:21 0 43 88
5 Madden, Brette 8:42:37 2:27:49 13:31 0 159 140
6 Marjerrison, Alyson 9:47:22 1:04:45 11:05 0 148 144
7 Hnatiuk, Tiffany 11:45:41 1:58:19 11:33 0 150 151
8 Bentley, Carrie 13:24:06 1:38:25 9:58 0 118 148
9 Watmough, David 15:03:41 1:39:35 12:19 0 154 150
10 Jalota, Karan 16:57:00 1:53:19 10:02 0 124 147

Results by RUNNEr23rd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:105 Enbridge Extreme Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Fraser, Murray 1:30:35 1:30:35 7:50 0 38 38
2 Benson, Michael 2:49:05 1:18:30 7:40 0 15 17
3 Luhning, Richard 4:17:02 1:27:57 9:38 0 89 30
4 Yurkovich, Ken 5:18:25 1:01:23 7:00 0 7 19
5 Yaremko, Mike 6:54:40 1:36:15 8:48 0 74 26
6 OTreilly, Sean 7:44:13 0:49:33 8:29 0 74 25
7 Barnes, Craig 9:07:24 1:23:11 8:07 0 50 26
8 Krahn, Wendell 10:40:04 1:32:40 9:23 0 99 33
9 Geerits, Yoeri 11:43:33 1:03:29 7:51 0 26 28
10 Majer, Adlai 13:12:19 1:28:46 7:51 0 35 27



Results by RUNNEr23rd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:106 Golder Rush Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Brown, Karen 1:46:17 1:46:17 9:12 0 104 103
2 Graves, Jaime 3:26:21 1:40:04 9:46 0 99 95
3 Snow, Amanda 4:53:00 1:26:39 9:29 0 82 89
4 Travers, Nicole 6:52:04 1:59:04 13:36 0 159 138
5 Campbell, Ryan 8:37:50 1:45:46 9:40 0 115 133
6 Patterson, Janice 9:15:27 0:37:37 6:26 0 7 123
7 Digel, Mark 10:34:39 1:19:12 7:44 0 33 105
8 Paredes, Alvaro 12:09:04 1:34:25 9:33 0 106 107
9 Sare, Kristine 13:18:42 1:09:38 8:37 0 70 102
10 Nielsen, Darrin 15:05:33 1:46:51 9:27 0 106 99

Results by RUNNEr23rd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:107 Zero to 100 in 13 Hours Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Bridgewater, Ted 1:44:21 1:44:21 9:02 0 94 93
2 Luong, Rob 3:33:22 1:49:01 10:38 0 125 117
3 Boucher -chen, Suzanne 5:14:54 1:41:32 11:07 0 132 132
4 Szakaly, Eric 6:24:05 1:09:11 7:54 0 32 109
5 Jackson, Randy 8:07:52 1:43:47 9:29 0 104 104
6 Sherman, Alanna 9:09:15 1:01:23 10:31 0 141 115
7 Fielden, Jeff 10:32:55 1:23:40 8:10 0 53 102
8 Bosomworth, Lynn 12:00:23 1:27:28 8:51 0 81 97
9 Rose, Rhon 13:12:08 1:11:45 8:53 0 88 96
10 Tulloch, Kim 15:00:57 1:48:49 9:38 0 112 96

Results by RUNNEr23rd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:108 Green Grizzlys Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Busser, Oliver 1:50:37 1:50:37 9:34 0 122 121
2 Giberson, Cheryl 3:59:50 2:09:13 12:36 0 156 151
3 Sampert, Tanya 5:48:27 1:48:37 11:54 0 147 153
4 Fassnidge, Monica 7:36:33 1:48:06 12:20 0 155 156
5 Fassnidge, Tory 9:08:45 1:32:12 8:26 0 53 151
6 Parkinson, Sarah 10:13:32 1:04:47 11:06 0 150 154
7 Fassnidge, Trevor 11:45:25 1:31:53 8:58 0 94 150
8 Ruller, Ken 13:05:57 1:20:32 8:09 0 40 142
9 Fassnidge, Tiffany 15:00:28 1:54:31 14:10 0 158 149
10 Bussler, Glenys 17:32:02 2:31:34 13:25 0 156 154



Results by Run/’)e/’Z:Srd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:109 ConocoPhillips Heavies Category: Corporate
. , . , Ra
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg r\L,L(eam
1 Morrison, Stephen 1:29:05 1:29:05 7:42 0 33 33
2 Pruyn, Rob 2:49:34 1:20:29 7:51 0 19 18
3 Handfield, Treena 4:10:07 1:20:33 8:49 0 51 21
4 Sparks, Sara 5:37:04 1:26:57 9:56 0 123 34
5 Dahl, Mark 7:04:36 1:27:32 8:00 0 27 33
6 Berkenpas, Perry 7:56:53 0:52:17 8:57 0 95 34
7 Runions, Gord 9:18:31 1:21:38 7:58 0 39 31
8 Francois Richy, Jean 10:39:24 1:20:53 8:11 0 44 32
9 Tan, Jenson 11:49:05 1:09:41 8:37 0 71 32
10 Hall, Matt 13:10:13 1:21:08 7:11 0 14 24
Results by Run/’)e/’Z:Srd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race for Alberta Hostelling
Team:110 Predytors Category: Corporate
. , . , Ra
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg r\L,L(eam
1 Bienvenu, Rob 1:53:42 1:53:42 9:50 0 127 126
2 Lopes, Nancy 3:30:45 1:37:03 9:28 0 80 111
3 Lu, Maggie 5:27:39 1:56:54 12:48 0 155 143
4 Nardelli, Vanessa 6:53:20 1:25:41 9:47 0 117 140
5 Bougher, Jason 8:24:51 1:31:31 8:22 0 51 126
6 Shewchuk, Liz 9:26:05 1:01:14 10:29 0 140 131
7 Probert, Steven 11:00:05 1:34:00 9:10 0 101 128
8 Regimbald, Sharon 12:34:10 1:34:05 9:31 0 104 122
9 Van Beek, Jerry 13:45:58 1:11:48 8:53 0 90 122
10 Hamilton, Fletcher 15:39:41 1:53:43 10:04 0 127 126
Results by Run/’)e/’Z:Srd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race for Alberta Hostelling
Team:111 Pediatric Pacers Category: Corporate
. , . , Ra
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg r\L,L(eam
1 Grant, Heather 1:58:11 1:58:11 10:13 0 142 142
2 Wentz, Katy 3:40:19 1:42:08 9:58 0 101 133
3 Fantin, Allana 5:11:00 1:30:41 9:56 0 102 127
4 Abella, Silvie 6:33:23 1:22:23 9:24 0 94 122
5 Jansen, Matthew 8:17:40 1:44:17 9:32 0 107 121
6 Bourque, Tara 9:13:05 0:55:25 9:29 0 117 118
7 Ong, Coty 11:04:26 1:51:21 10:52 0 140 132
8 Walker, Jennifer 12:37:01 1:32:35 9:22 0 98 127
9 Figiel, Amber 13:53:16 1:16:15 9:26 0 111 125
10 Darnforth, Michelle 15:51:52 1:58:36 10:30 0 134 130



Results by Runner2zrd

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:112 ERCB Blueliners 2 Category: Corporate
. , . , Ra
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg r\L,L(eam
1 Best, Lisa 2:08:52 2:08:52 11:09 0 154 154
2 Dauk-terry Peck, Melinda 3:54:16 1:45:24 10:17 0 114 144
3 callicott, Tyler 5:11:37 1:17:21 8:28 0 36 129
4 Baker, Terry 6:39:22 1:27:45 10:01 0 127 129
5 Skarsgard, Andrew 8:08:23 1:29:01 8:08 0 35 106
6 Glaser, Visa 8:59:07 0:50:44 8:41 0 84 103
7 Benning, David 10:33:05 1:33:58 9:10 0 100 104
8 Going, Kara 11:57:59 1:24:54 8:36 0 60 94
9 Schroter, Greg 13:17:00 1:19:01 9:47 0 122 99
10 Groh, William 15:10:59 1:53:59 10:05 0 128 107
Results by Run/’)e/’Z:Srd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race for Alberta Hostelling
Team.:113 ERCB Blueliners 1 Category: Corporate
. , . , Ra
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg r\L,L(eam
1 Morcom-kristen, Dorian 2:06:54 2:06:54 10:59 0 152 152
2 Cabot-geoff Mus, Rhondine 4:07:44 2:00:50 11:47 0 147 156
3 Bzdziuch, Daniel 5:22:14 1:14:30 8:10 0 18 135
4 Baker, Garney 6:40:32 1:18:18 8:56 0 76 130
5 Morrison, lan 8:22:36 1:42:04 9:20 0 97 125
6 Ccarlisle, Larura 9:17:20 0:54:44 9:22 0 113 125
7 King, Robin 10:46:57 1:29:37 8:45 0 82 117
8 King, Kevin 12:11:26 1:24:29 8:33 0 57 110
9 Know, Don"t 13:29:18 1:17:52 9:38 0 117 108
10 Mikal, Janelle 15:29:42 2:00:24 10:39 0 141 116
Results by Run/’)e/’Z:Srd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race for Alberta Hostelling
Team:114 ATCO Attack Category: Corporate
. , . , Ra
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg r\L,L(eam
1 Yorke, Jason 1:21:50 1:21:50 7:05 0 14 14
2 Machowski, Stephen 2:40:58 1:19:08 7:43 0 16 13
3 Joy, Kathy 4:12:12 1:31:14 10:00 0 106 24
4 Tran, Jim 5:36:05 1:23:53 9:35 0 104 32
5 Heath, Michael 7:05:43 1:29:38 8:12 0 41 35
6 Berger, Michelle 8:02:16 0:56:33 9:41 0 122 42
7 Dyrbe, Mark 9:31:16 1:29:00 8:41 0 79 42
8 Grattan, James 10:37:49 1:06:33 6:44 0 9 31
9 Yip, Chris 12:01:33 1:23:44 10:22 0 138 39
10 Zwaan, Tanya 14:01:47 2:00:14 10:38 0 140 57



Results by Runner2zrd

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:115 Talisman Tailwinds Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Wheeler, Barry 1:24:58 1:24:58 7:21 0 21 21
2 Danard, Lydia 2:42:52 1:17:54 7:36 0 11 15
3 Ritchie, James 3:54:07 1:11:15 7:48 0 13 11
4 Pryce, Carl 4:59:08 1:05:01 7:25 0 13 10
5 Pryce, Carl 6:27:17 1:28:09 8:03 0 30 9
6 Katchmar, Doreen 7:09:57 0:42:40 7:18 0 28 10
7 Silk, lan 8:18:03 1:08:06 6:39 0 7

8 Kennedy, Johnathan 9:35:07 1:17:04 7:48 0 27 8
9 Campbell, Craig 10:44:44 1:09:37 8:37 0 69 12
10 Mills, Rob 12:13:57 1:29:13 7:54 0 36 11

Results by Runner2zrd

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:116 KMC Longhauls Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Jacobson, Sandy 1:28:06 1:28:06 7:37 0 31 31
2 Paterson, Ric 3:01:01 1:32:55 9:04 0 63 38
3 Kang, Arne 4:32:00 1:30:59 9:58 0 105 48
4 Danard, Chad 5:46:45 1:14:45 8:32 0 53 47
5 Flemming, Allan 7:30:13 1:43:28 9:27 0 103 54
6 Gee, Jessica 8:24:12 0:53:59 9:15 0 111 63
7 Ryan, Mark 10:24:26 2:00:14 11:44 0 155 93
8 Chamberlain, Doris 12:34:41 2:10:15 13:11 0 156 124
9 Bechard, Kaylin 13:50:39 1:15:58 9:24 0 109 124
10 Bechard, Paul 15:54:15 2:03:36 10:56 0 147 131

Results by Runner2zrd

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:117 SPIRIT Runners Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Ruston, Chad 1:31:58 1:31:58 7:57 0 43 43
2 Cruikshank, Doug 2:56:02 1:24:04 8:12 0 32 31
3 Kee, Warren 4:12:07 1:16:05 8:20 0 25 23
4 Woolhouse, Cheryl 5:26:22 1:14:15 8:29 0 48 27
5 Murphy, Tamie 7:01:37 1:35:15 8:42 0 69 30
6 Boudrea, Jacob 7:59:53 0:58:16 9:59 0 133 37
7 Curtis, Brit 9:24:56 1:25:03 8:18 0 60 34
8 Mitchell, Stuart 10:44:49 1:19:53 8:05 0 37 36
9 Tuplin, Brian 12:17:29 1:32:40 11:28 0 151 49
10 Lehman, Marc 13:46:13 1:28:44 7:51 0 34 44



Results by RUNNEr23rd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:118 ATCO Avengers Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Hackenbrook, Dylan 1:11:27 1:11:27 6:11 0 4 4
2 Lauzon, Joel 2:20:44 1:09:17 6:46 0 4 3
3 Cwynar, Dave 3:23:06 1:02:22 6:50 0 2 2
4 carver, Cody 4:21:22 0:58:16 6:39 0 6 3
5 Raudebaugh, Dallas 5:33:34 1:12:12 6:36 0 4 3
6 Tuck, Blair 6:11:35 0:38:01 6:31 0 8 3
7 Tweddle, John 7:17:16 1:05:41 6:24 0 5 3
8 Prior, Neil 8:20:51 1:03:35 6:26 0 4 3
9 Cocker, Tyler 9:12:44 0:51:53 6:25 0 5 3
10 Carroll, Rory 10:28:43 1:15:59 6:43 0 5 3

Results by Run/’)e/’Z:Srd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race for Alberta Hostelling

Team:119 Brace Yourself Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Watkins, Beth 1:40:36 1:40:36 8:42 0 76 75
2 Semchuk, Mary 3:17:41 1:37:05 9:28 0 81 75
3 Pardy, Connor 4:50:01 1:32:20 10:07 0 111 82
4 Toller, Luke 6:11:09 1:21:08 9:16 0 89 80
5 Macleod, Andrew 7:54:31 1:43:22 9:27 0 102 90
6 Houston, Holly 8:52:38 0:58:07 9:57 0 132 96
7 Macleod, Melissa 10:35:35 1:42:57 10:03 0 125 106
8 Toller, Briana 12:36:45 2:01:10 12:16 0 153 126
9 Semchuk, John 13:56:27 1:19:42 9:52 0 124 128
10 Toller, Jim 15:36:51 1:40:24 8:53 0 75 123

Results by Run/’)e/’Z:Srd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race for Alberta Hostelling

Team:120 Team Tonko Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Henschell, Kevin 1:40:03 1:40:03 8:39 0 74 73
2 Forsyth, Brandie 3:16:38 1:36:35 9:25 0 77 68
3 carleton, Tyra 4:47:27 1:30:49 9:57 0 104 78
4 Stegmann, Andy 6:05:58 1:18:31 8:58 0 79 69
5 Carleton, Derrick 7:40:20 1:34:22 8:38 0 65 70
6 Mackenzie, Shona 8:31:32 0:51:12 8:46 0 91 73
7 Arista, Vicki 10:06:51 1:35:19 9:18 0 110 79
8 Houle, Danielle 11:31:25 1:24:34 8:34 0 58 71
9 Rouillard, Jarvis 12:36:45 1:05:20 8:05 0 40 66
10 Rouillard, Fiona 14:09:34 1:32:49 8:13 0 54 62



Results by RUNNEr23rd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:121 PricewaterhouseCoopers Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Hobal, Robin 1:43:04 1:43:04 8:55 0 90 89
2 Kollee, Jessica 3:37:22 1:54:18 11:09 0 137 125
3 Hobal, Brendan 4:54:38 1:17:16 8:28 0 34 94
4 Kavanagh, Jerry 6:20:00 1:25:22 9:45 0 113 102
5 Charleson, Casey 7:51:30 1:31:30 8:22 0 49 86
6 Mcgriff, Malia 8:44:27 0:52:57 9:04 0 102 85
7 Gordon, Scott 10:17:15 1:32:48 9:03 0 99 88
8 Tutschek, Monte 11:55:40 1:38:25 9:58 0 117 93
9 Sveinson, Drew 12:55:45 1:00:05 7:26 0 18 79
10 Sveinson, Brody 14:25:49 1:30:04 7:58 0 41 72

Results by RUNNEr23rd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:122 Out of Focus Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 1:41:59 1:41:59 8:49 0 88 87
2 3:08:41 1:26:42 8:28 0 41 51
3 4:51:01 1:42:20 11:13 0 133 83
4 6:10:04 1:19:03 9:01 0 82 78
5 7:38:40 1:28:36 8:06 0 32 67
6 8:23:45 0:45:05 7:43 0 41 61
7 9:41:47 1:18:02 7:37 0 27 54
8 10:57:15 1:15:28 7:38 0 23 41
9 12:03:22 1:06:07 8:11 0 46 40
10 13:33:21 1:29:59 7:58 0 40 38

Results by RUNNEr23rd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:123 MMC Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Dahonick, Richard 1:44:38 1:44:38 9:03 0 96 95
2 Trudeau, Dino 3:05:32 1:20:54 7:54 0 21 43
3 Sedlock, Shona 4:16:41 1:11:09 7:48 0 12 29
4 Tiessen, Sterling 5:22:27 1:05:46 7:30 0 17 22
5 Draude, Jody 6:38:11 1:15:44 6:55 0 8 13
6 Heller, Janay 7:47:00 1:08:49 11:47 0 155 30
7 Reed, Jason 9:02:04 1:15:04 7:19 0 15 22
8 Heller, Chris 10:19:45 1:17:41 7:52 0 30 20
9 Wilson, Todd 11:18:48 0:59:03 7:18 0 15 19
10 Greenwood, Mark 12:51:20 1:32:32 8:11 0 53 19



Results by Runner2zrd

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:124 Stride Evolutions Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Leslie, Christine 1:42:16 1:42:16 8:51 0 89 88
2 Sicoly, Marnie 3:28:09 1:45:53 10:20 0 116 103
3 Gurski, Laura 5:11:21 1:43:12 11:18 0 139 128
4 Barnett, Amy 6:17:22 1:06:01 7:32 0 19 93
5 Holliday, Jeff 8:06:02 1:48:40 9:56 0 128 102
6 Froehler, Amanda 9:05:33 0:59:31 10:11 0 135 109
7 Barnett, Joan 10:37:09 1:31:36 8:56 0 92 108
8 Kanji, Nimet 12:22:13 1:45:04 10:38 0 138 115
9 Uchacz, Greg 13:30:45 1:08:32 8:29 0 61 112
10 Gareau, Tony 15:02:21 1:31:36 8:06 0 49 97

Results by Runner2zrd

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:125 Shell Unleaded Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Jacobs, Jason 1:32:44 1:32:44 8:01 0 48 48
2 Goliss, Brian 2:28:52 0:56:08 5:29 0 1 6
3 Moffat, Tom 4:20:27 1:51:35 12:13 0 151 31
4 Schneider, Dale 5:23:32 1:03:05 7:12 0 10 24
5 Tschoumy, Jeff 6:59:15 1:35:43 8:45 0 72 28
6 Meadus, Jen 7:43:33 0:44:18 7:35 0 36 24
7 Grant, Jamie 8:49:49 1:06:16 6:28 0 6 17
8 Galan, Earl 10:00:45 1:10:56 7:11 0 14 15
9 Mcquiston, Wendy 11:12:32 1:11:47 8:53 0 89 16
10 Murphy, Quinn 12:29:52 1:17:20 6:51 0 9 14

Results by Runner2zrd

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:126 Sysco Stars Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Parsons, Bob 1:46:01 1:46:01 9:10 0 102 101
2 Ross, Donna 3:31:19 1:45:18 10:16 0 113 112
3 Clarke, Nina 4:58:37 1:27:18 9:34 0 86 106
4 Mclellan, Terry 6:11:11 1:12:34 8:17 0 40 81
5 Schmidt, Blair 7:52:44 1:41:33 9:17 0 94 88
6 Parsons, Jenni 8:39:18 0:46:34 7:58 0 47 83
7 Desormeaux, Dave 9:59:51 1:20:33 7:52 0 36 70
8 Coulter, Katrina 11:28:37 1:28:46 8:59 0 83 68
9 Coulter, Simon 12:39:29 1:10:52 8:46 0 78 70
10 Smith, Adam 14:19:33 1:40:04 8:51 0 72 69



Results by RUNNEr23rd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:127 Halcrow Yolles Calgary Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Dayle, Jonelle 1:59:12 1:59:12 10:19 0 143 143
2 Riewe, Greg 3:43:03 1:43:51 10:08 0 110 137
3 Dillabough, Breanne 5:08:55 1:25:52 9:24 0 78 124
4 Lembke, Michael 6:26:38 1:17:43 8:52 0 73 113
5 Williams, Justin 7:56:09 1:29:31 8:11 0 40 93
6 Schroeder, Brock 8:50:55 0:54:46 9:23 0 115 93
7 Gilbertson, Wes 10:47:12 1:56:17 11:21 0 147 118
8 Moroz, Jason 12:22:26 1:35:14 9:38 0 110 116
9 Bezaire, Cody 13:30:15 1:07:49 8:24 0 53 111
10 Pike, Scott 15:31:49 2:01:34 10:45 0 144 118

Results by Runner2zrd

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:128 Stantec Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Czajkowski, Paulina 1:59:39 1:59:39 10:21 0 145 145
2 Scott, James 3:36:31 1:36:52 9:27 0 79 123
3 Harris, Graham 4:55:41 1:19:10 8:40 0 45 96
4 Firla, Hardy 6:14:07 1:18:26 8:57 0 78 87
5 Mack, Bob 8:26:59 2:12:52 12:09 0 153 128
6 Koch, Terry 9:30:58 1:03:59 10:57 0 145 136
7 Sage, Albert 11:29:57 1:58:59 11:36 0 151 143
8 Brin, Coralee 13:14:56 1:44:59 10:38 0 137 146
9 Levesque, Jean-philippe 14:19:04 1:04:08 7:56 0 31 136
10 Hnatiuk, Roger 16:22:08 2:03:04 10:53 0 146 141

Results by Runner2zrd

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:129 Telus Blazing Saddles Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Kroll, Ralph 2:21:08 2:21:08 12:13 0 159 159
2 Cameron, Chris 3:42:01 1:20:53 7:53 0 20 135
3 Milner, Guy 4:57:32 1:15:31 8:16 0 22 103
4 Holan, Geoffrey 6:06:25 1:08:53 7:52 0 31 70
5 Murphy, Jerry 7:36:05 1:29:40 8:12 0 42 61
6 Cameron, Chris 8:18:28 0:42:23 7:15 0 25 56
7 Moore, Eric 10:14:06 1:55:38 11:17 0 146 85
8 Martineau, Tom 11:39:51 1:25:45 8:41 0 71 77
9 Bell, Tony 13:03:53 1:24:02 10:24 0 139 88
10 Rolf, Bently 14:58:49 1:54:56 10:10 0 130 95



Results by RUNNEr23rd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:130 EPCOR Alberta Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Wilson, Laura 1:57:04 1:57:04 10:08 0 138 138
2 Slowinski, Margaret 3:31:24 1:34:20 9:12 0 69 114
3 Ostrowerka, Dustin 5:01:54 1:30:30 9:55 0 100 111
4 Royer, Monica 6:29:34 1:27:40 10:00 0 126 118
5 Liewelizabeth H, Elena 8:41:05 2:11:31 12:01 0 152 139
6 Martens, Gary 9:30:16 0:49:11 8:25 0 69 135
7 Morrison, Lee 11:13:32 1:43:16 10:04 0 127 135
8 Higginson, Jim 12:52:01 1:38:29 9:58 0 119 133
9 Neupane, Manny 14:03:05 1:11:04 8:48 0 83 132
10 Balderson, Brenda 15:35:29 1:32:24 8:11 0 51 122

Results by RUNNEr23rd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:131 Inspiration Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Mark, Brian 1:48:59 1:48:59 9:26 0 117 116
2 Cooper, Jason 3:54:58 2:05:59 12:17 0 152 145
3 Boychuk, Stacey 5:27:31 1:32:33 10:08 0 113 142
4 Duniece, Dustin 6:44:49 1:17:18 8:49 0 66 131
5 Knight, Matt 8:13:06 1:28:17 8:04 0 31 113
6 Dyson, Jane 9:15:49 1:02:43 10:44 0 142 124
7 Macdermid, Brian 11:01:28 1:45:39 10:18 0 132 130
8 Leenders, Katy 12:48:19 1:46:51 10:49 0 139 132
9 Smith, Deb 13:58:08 1:09:49 8:38 0 73 129
10 Dyson, Jarmo 15:39:48 1:41:40 9:00 0 85 127

Results by RUNNEr23rd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:132 Lizees Lazy Turtles Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Glasgow, Kelly 1:47:58 1:47:58 9:20 0 111 110
2 Hunsche, Barb 3:26:24 1:38:26 9:36 0 91 96
3 Dillon, Dave 4:42:56 1:16:32 8:23 0 29 67
4 Mclaren, Mike 6:24:29 1:41:33 11:36 0 151 111
5 Oiffer, Alex 8:09:05 1:44:36 9:34 0 108 107
6 Wright, Kristen 9:01:33 0:52:28 8:59 0 97 107
7 Rasmussen, Finn 10:49:39 1:48:06 10:33 0 138 121
8 Pooley, Kathryn 12:24:49 1:35:10 9:38 0 109 119
9 Shulba, Wil 13:30:01 1:05:12 8:04 0 38 110
10 Low, Doug 15:10:27 1:40:26 8:53 0 76 106



Results by Runner2zrd

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:133 Go Team Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Sammetino, Steve 1:29:56 1:29:56 7:47 0 37 37
2 Logan, Mac 2:53:35 1:23:39 8:10 0 30 26
3 Gillingham, Brian 4:10:04 1:16:29 8:23 0 28 20
4 Sproxton, Mark 5:16:06 1:06:02 7:32 0 20 16
5 Lofthouse, lan 6:48:57 1:32:51 8:29 0 56 20
6 Doe, John 7:37:25 0:48:28 8:18 0 62 21
7 Stegmeier, John 9:11:32 1:34:07 9:11 0 102 29
8 Misfeldt, David 10:27:08 1:15:36 7:39 0 24 27
9 Sidaway, Alex 11:35:16 1:08:08 8:26 0 58 25
10 Doupovec, Dan 12:51:12 1:15:56 6:43 0 4 18

Results by Runner2zrd

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:135 The Agency Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Cload, Steven 1:41:27 1:41:27 8:47 0 85 84
2 Chow-yee - Laur, Solina 3:23:51 1:42:24 9:59 0 104 88
3 Wills, Rob 4:56:49 1:32:58 10:11 0 115 101
4 Godin, Laureen 6:38:41 1:41:52 11:38 0 152 128
5 Randall, Greg 8:40:59 2:02:18 11:11 0 145 138
6 Stephenson, Sandy 9:27:12 0:46:13 7:55 0 46 132
7 Barley, Lisa 10:53:10 1:25:58 8:23 0 65 124
8 Parkyn, Debra 12:41:05 1:27:55 8:54 20 82 130
9 Lim, Sarah 13:55:44 1:14:39 9:14 0 99 127
10 Mcneil, Darren 15:26:25 1:30:41 8:02 45 112

Results by Runner2zrd

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:136 The Penn West Wanderers Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Connors, Joe 1:43:32 1:43:32 8:57 0 91 90
2 Levesque, Carole 3:20:02 1:36:30 9:25 0 76 82
3 Broos, Laurence 4:38:55 1:18:53 8:38 0 44 60
4 cChristie, Carla 5:56:38 1:17:43 8:52 0 72 60
5 Pond, Merv 7:45:36 1:48:58 9:58 0 130 79
6 Pella, Lara 8:37:23 0:51:47 8:52 0 92 80
7 Jensen, Melissa 10:31:50 1:54:27 11:10 0 143 100
8 Willett, Shelsea 12:16:02 1:44:12 10:33 0 135 112
9 Collard, Nicole 13:40:38 1:24:36 10:28 0 140 117
10 Luft, Keith 15:28:30 1:47:52 9:33 0 109 114



Results by RUNNEr23rd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:137 Deloitte 1 Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 2:08:55 2:08:55 11:09 0 155 155
2 3:56:30 1:47:35 10:30 0 121 146
3 5:14:40 1:18:10 8:34 0 42 131
4 6:17:25 1:02:45 7:10 0 9 95
5 8:03:12 1:45:47 9:40 0 117 100
6 8:54:11 0:50:59 8:44 0 89 98
7 10:13:52 1:19:41 7:46 0 34 83
8 11:54:45 1:40:53 10:13 0 130 92
9 13:09:25 1:14:40 9:14 0 100 93
10 15:27:28 2:18:03 12:13 0 154 113

Results by RUNNEr23rd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:138 Altus Geomatics Calgary Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Longo, Leadfoot 1:38:01 1:38:01 8:29 0 65 64
2 Heck, Rara 3:35:53 1:57:52 11:30 0 145 121
3 Regan, Thunder 5:07:19 1:31:26 10:01 0 108 120
4 Olsen, Jeff 6:21:01 1:13:42 8:25 0 45 104
5 Powell, Gman 7:59:57 1:38:56 9:03 0 85 96
6 Foster, Johnson 8:55:54 0:55:57 9:35 0 119 99
7 Wood, Deep 10:32:40 1:36:46 9:26 0 112 101
8 Benson, Fast 11:52:39 1:19:59 8:06 0 39 91
9 Cummings, Dodge 13:08:59 1:16:20 9:27 0 112 92
10 Southgate, Stringy 14:52:28 1:43:29 9:09 0 93 92

Results by Runner2zrd

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:139 Komex Kardiacs Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Evans, Gareth 1:39:05 1:39:05 8:34 0 71 70
2 Myden, Melanie 3:34:43 1:55:38 11:17 0 140 118
3 Grant, lan 4:40:13 1:05:30 7:10 0 4 61
4 Bell, Matt 5:53:46 1:13:33 8:24 0 44 56
5 Baine, Trevor 7:15:54 1:22:08 7:30 0 18 40
6 Strom, Ryan 8:09:00 0:53:06 9:06 0 104 46
7 Penny, Blaine 9:25:54 1:16:54 7:30 0 21 36
8 Murphy, Ryan 10:46:34 1:20:40 8:10 0 42 37
9 Boraart, Joal 11:55:46 1:09:12 8:34 0 67 36
10 Penny, Blaine 13:16:47 1:21:01 7:10 0 13 32



Results by RUNNEr23rd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:147 Nexen 12-Milers Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Edwards, Ken 1:37:38 1:37:38 8:27 0 64 63
2 Pelvin, Heather 3:29:09 1:51:31 10:53 0 133 108
3 Rennich, Laurie 5:05:50 1:36:41 10:35 0 128 116
4 Kurylo, Jason 6:27:01 1:21:11 9:16 0 90 114
5 Gishler, David 8:09:46 1:42:45 9:24 0 99 109
6 Gibney, Leigh 9:07:02 0:57:16 9:48 0 126 113
7 Dyson, Jay 10:47:22 1:40:20 9:47 0 117 119
8 Greschner, Robin 12:37:11 1:49:49 11:07 0 143 128
9 Calabrese, Adam 14:19:18 1:42:07 12:38 0 156 137
10 Brunton, Patrick 15:58:49 1:39:31 8:48 0 69 134

Results by RUNNEr23rd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:149 Delta Dashers Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Siberry, Scott 1:51:18 1:51:18 9:38 0 124 123
2 Dupont, Catherine 3:19:49 1:28:31 8:38 0 50 81
3 Lankhuijzen, Reinira 4:43:40 1:23:51 9:11 0 70 70
4 Cloutier, Louis 6:00:11 1:16:31 8:44 0 61 62
5 Garault, Guillaume 7:47:36 1:47:25 9:49 0 126 81
6 Edwards, Kara 8:38:19 0:50:43 8:41 0 83 81
7 Richards, Geoff 9:56:29 1:18:10 7:38 0 29 65
8 Pawlowsky, Kirsten 11:23:55 1:27:26 8:51 0 80 62
9 Whitwell, Lisa 12:38:04 1:14:09 9:11 0 96 68
10 Acosta, David 14:03:11 1:25:07 7:32 0 21 58

Results by RUNNEr23rd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:150 Stantec Edmonton Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Hurdle, Rick 1:40:41 1:40:41 8:43 0 78 77
2 Waldie, Alan 3:17:28 1:36:47 9:27 0 78 73
3 Smart, Lara 4:53:21 1:35:53 10:30 0 127 91
4 Chum, Enoch 6:13:18 1:19:57 9:08 0 86 84
5 Mccormick, Stu 7:42:47 1:29:29 8:11 0 38 74
6 Mccormick, Lisa 8:23:39 0:40:52 7:00 0 17 60
7 Chamney, Petrea 9:58:41 1:35:02 9:16 0 108 68
8 Luk, Joanne 11:35:09 1:36:28 9:46 0 113 72
9 Jensen, Kirk 12:37:13 1:02:04 7:41 0 22 67
10 Morrison, lan 14:19:08 1:41:55 9:01 0 86 67



Results by RUNNEr23rd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:151 Deloitte 2 Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 1:40:53 1:40:53 8:44 0 82 81
2 3:36:49 1:55:56 11:19 0 141 124
3 5:06:41 1:29:52 9:51 0 98 117
4 6:34:04 1:27:23 9:59 0 125 123
5 8:09:38 1:35:34 8:44 0 71 108
6 9:06:57 0:57:19 9:49 0 127 112
7 10:43:06 1:36:09 9:23 0 111 113
8 12:10:05 1:26:59 8:48 0 77 109
9 13:25:37 1:15:32 9:21 0 105 106
10 15:09:21 1:43:44 9:11 0 94 104

Results by RUNNEr23rd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:152 Hudson Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Kramer, Pat 1:46:44 1:46:44 9:14 0 106 105
2 Wightman, Jane 3:25:33 1:38:49 9:38 0 92 93
3 Sweetman, Paul 4:46:22 1:20:49 8:51 0 53 76
4 Hynes, Gerard 6:10:22 1:24:00 9:35 0 105 79
5 Winn, Jonathan 7:43:58 1:33:36 8:33 0 61 76
6 Kelbough, Tracy 8:33:35 0:49:37 8:30 0 75 76
7 Scott, Jim 9:57:59 1:24:24 8:14 0 57 67
8 Laliberte, Traci 11:31:13 1:33:14 9:26 0 101 70
9 Yarema, Chantel 12:56:33 1:25:20 10:34 0 142 82
10 Friesen, Justin 14:47:16 1:50:43 9:48 0 115 86

Results by RUNNEr23rd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:153 RKAers Category: Corporate

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Murch, Wanda 2:09:14 2:09:14 11:11 0 156 156
2 Campbell, Meghan 3:57:41 1:48:27 10:35 0 124 147
3 Seme, Jean 5:26:56 1:29:15 9:47 0 96 141
4 Nuwenhof, Claudia 6:52:35 1:25:39 9:47 0 115 139
5 Melchin, Brook 8:45:08 1:52:33 10:17 0 138 142
6 Dekens, Nathaniel 9:35:52 0:50:44 8:41 0 85 137
7 Bojanov, Orlin 11:18:08 1:42:16 9:59 0 122 138
8 Lapoint, Daniel 13:14:48 1:56:40 11:49 0 147 145
9 Fossey, Tim 14:26:07 1:11:19 8:50 0 84 141
10 Harwood, Kerry 16:19:12 1:53:05 10:00 0 121 139



Results by Run/’)e/’Z:Srd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race for Alberta Hostelling

Team:154 Field of Dreams Category: Legal
, ) , ) Ran’&
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg eam
1 Schmold, Naomi 1:27:30 1:27:30 7:34 0 29 29
2 Melnyk, Kim 2:50:06 1:22:36 8:04 0 27 20
3 Christianson, Dana 4:07:59 1:17:53 8:32 0 40 18
4 Taylor, Jeremy 5:20:37 1:12:38 8:17 0 41 20
5 Adams, Tim 6:50:08 1:29:31 8:11 0 39 24
6 Ornstein, Jenn 7:46:36 0:56:28 9:40 0 121 29
7 Faulds, Rejena 9:05:30 1:18:54 7:42 0 32 24
8 Faulds, Jon 10:25:25 1:19:55 8:05 0 38 25
9 Michaud, Joel 11:32:44 1:07:19 8:20 0 51 24
10 Frigault, Lise 13:15:22 1:42:38 9:05 0 90 31
Results by Run/’)e/’Z:Srd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race for Alberta Hostelling
Team.:155 Whose ldea Was This Category: Legal
. , . , Ra
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg r\L,L(eam
1 Critchley, Will 1:14:55 1:14:55 6:29 0 6 6
2 Critchley, Claire 2:34:52 1:19:57 7:48 0 17
3 Brown, Emily 3:55:20 1:20:28 8:49 0 50 12
4 Lambert, Carolyn 5:17:40 1:22:20 9:24 0 93 17
5 Lambert, John 6:49:07 1:31:27 8:22 0 48 21
6 Harris, Jenny 7:41:02 0:51:55 8:53 0 94 23
7 Lambert, Tony 8:58:02 1:17:00 7:31 0 23 19
8 Lambert, Tim 10:22:38 1:24:36 8:34 0 59 23
9 Lambert, Simon 11:31:17 1:08:39 8:30 0 63 23
10 OT"brien, Ben 12:47:45 1:16:28 6:46 0 8 17
Results by Run/’)e/’Z:Srd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race for Alberta Hostelling
Team.:156 Burnet Duckworth and Palmer Category: Legal
. , . , Ra
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg r\L,L(eam
1 Cuthbertson, John 1:26:21 1:26:21 7:28 0 25 25

2 Masson, Dale No Time No Time 0:00 0 160 160



Results by Run/’)e/’Z:Srd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race for Alberta Hostelling

Team:157 BLG Gazelles Category: Legal

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 1:57:47 1:57:47 10:11 0 140 140
2 3:37:35 1:39:48 9:44 0 98 127
3 5:31:41 1:54:06 12:30 0 152 148
4 6:58:41 1:27:00 9:56 0 124 145
5 8:40:44 1:42:03 9:20 0 96 137
6 9:29:49 0:49:05 8:24 0 67 134
7 11:10:36 1:40:47 9:50 0 118 133
8 12:43:22 1:32:46 9:23 0 100 131
9 13:54:16 1:10:54 8:46 0 79 126
10 15:34:55 1:40:39 8:54 0 79 121

Results by Run/’)e/’Z:Srd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race for Alberta Hostelling

Team:158 BLG Gaspers Category: Legal

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 1:26:41 1:26:41 7:30 0 26 26
2 2:50:44 1:24:03 8:12 0 31 22
3 4:28:20 1:37:36 10:41 0 129 43
4 5:33:26 1:05:06 7:26 0 14 29
5 6:46:38 1:13:12 6:41 0 5 17
6 7:34:39 0:48:01 8:13 0 60 19
7 9:06:30 1:31:51 8:58 0 93 25
8 10:22:19 1:15:49 7:40 0 25 22
9 11:38:29 1:16:10 9:26 0 110 26
10 13:31:52 1:53:23 10:02 0 125 36

Results by Run/’)e/’Z:Srd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:159 MLT Lawyers off the Clock Category: Legal

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Proctor, Dave 1:22:26 1:22:26 7:08 0 15 15
2 Torrens, Jean 2:50:45 1:28:19 8:37 0 48 23
3 Chernenkoff, Markel 4:02:32 1:11:47 7:52 0 14 15
4 Veeman, Tanya 5:25:08 1:22:36 9:26 0 96 26
5 Jackson, Keith 6:49:25 1:24:17 7:42 0 20 22
6 Anderson, Danny 7:32:34 0:43:09 7:23 0 29 18
7 Gould, Tom 8:58:19 1:25:45 8:22 0 64 20
8 Zerr, Von 10:11:31 1:13:12 7:25 0 19 18
9 Culham, Tristan 11:17:27 1:05:56 8:10 0 44 18
10 Merrick, Adam 13:01:24 1:43:57 9:12 0 97 22



Results by RUNNEr23rd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:160 MLT Lawyers Killing Time Category: Legal

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Jackson, Nonnie 1:56:51 1:56:51 10:06 0 136 136
2 Shrimpton, Richard 3:39:28 1:42:37 10:01 0 105 131
3 Widdup, Linda 5:27:48 1:48:20 11:52 0 146 144
4 Clark, Mike 6:51:02 1:23:14 9:30 0 99 136
5 Jackson, Kevin 8:16:15 1:25:13 7:47 0 22 119
6 Pfaff, Vanessa 9:13:30 0:57:15 9:48 0 125 120
7 Setrakov, Kimberly 10:58:21 1:44:51 10:14 0 129 127
8 Amelio, Sam 12:55:30 1:57:09 11:51 0 149 134
9 Gould, Megan 13:59:53 1:04:23 7:58 0 33 130
10 Lindeboom, Nienke 15:39:00 1:39:07 8:46 0 67 125

Results by RUNNEr23rd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:161 BLG Gauntlet Runners Category: Legal

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 1:57:46 1:57:46 10:11 0 139 139
2 3:27:30 1:29:44 8:45 0 52 101
3 4:55:58 1:28:28 9:41 0 93 97
4 6:17:25 1:21:27 9:18 0 92 94
5 8:01:35 1:44:10 9:31 0 106 98
6 8:59:38 0:58:03 9:56 0 131 104
7 11:12:02 2:12:24 12:55 0 159 134
8 12:37:31 1:25:29 8:39 0 68 129
9 13:43:27 1:05:56 8:10 0 45 120
10 15:34:48 1:51:21 9:51 0 116 120

Results by RUNNEr23rd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:162 Osler Outlaws Category: Legal

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Macleod, Walker 1:45:28 1:45:28 9:07 0 98 97
2 Coleman, Mark 3:06:28 1:21:00 7:54 0 22 47
3 Osaka, Kelly 4:37:49 1:31:21 10:00 0 107 59
4 Franklin, Ron 5:54:25 1:16:36 8:45 0 62 57
5 Ebel, Stan 7:34:28 1:40:03 9:09 0 88 58
6 Christopherson, Heather 8:35:01 1:00:33 10:22 0 137 77
7 Cumming, Joe 10:03:29 1:28:28 8:38 0 75 77
8 Mcgee, John 11:28:25 1:24:56 8:36 0 61 67
9 Sloan, Kate 12:34:48 1:06:23 8:13 0 48 63
10 Herle, Neil 14:00:35 1:25:47 7:35 0 23 54



Results by RUNNEr23rd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:163 Stikeman Speed Racers Category: Legal

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Seymour, Jill 1:35:35 1:35:35 8:16 0 53 53
2 Garagan, Steve 2:58:48 1:23:13 8:07 0 29 34
3 Styczen, Michael 4:29:17 1:30:29 9:55 0 99 45
4 Runyon, Sarah 5:46:54 1:17:37 8:52 0 70 48
5 Guild-young, Aubrey 7:38:41 1:51:47 10:13 0 135 68
6 Cameron, Glenn 8:19:37 0:40:56 7:01 0 19 58
7 Innes, Christie 10:02:10 1:42:33 10:00 0 124 73
8 Ignasiak, Martin 11:24:00 1:21:50 8:17 0 46 63
9 Price, Cairns 12:27:58 1:03:58 7:55 0 30 59
10 Reid, Brian 14:08:35 1:40:37 8:54 0 78 61

Results by Runner2zrd

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:164 FMC Law Category: Legal

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Mcdonald, Jennifer 1:54:46 1:54:46 9:56 0 134 133
2 Currie, Heather 3:27:32 1:32:46 9:03 0 61 102
3 Bazant, Natasha 4:54:56 1:27:24 9:34 0 87 95
4 Sandquist, Corey 6:09:52 1:14:56 8:33 0 56 76
5 Kurrant, Derek 8:32:04 2:22:12 13:00 0 157 131
6 Scott, Gerry 9:22:30 0:50:26 8:38 0 82 130
7 Elias, Zachary 11:22:34 2:00:04 11:43 0 154 140
8 Staniloff, Shayna 13:02:12 1:39:38 10:05 0 124 140
9 Banack, Jason 14:10:40 1:08:28 8:28 0 59 134
10 Hanson, Ward 15:40:51 1:30:11 7:59 0 42 129

Results by Runner2zrd

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:165 Running from the Law Category: Legal

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Romanchuk, Kyla 1:57:01 1:57:01 10:07 0 137 137
2 Elias, Mike 4:07:31 2:10:30 12:44 0 157 155
3 Nothof, Sara 5:50:11 1:42:40 11:15 0 137 154
4 Romanchuk, Gary 7:14:12 1:24:01 9:35 0 106 154
5 Steed, Jason 8:47:24 1:33:12 8:31 0 58 143
6 Rumsey, Amy 9:53:02 1:05:38 11:14 0 151 146
7 Ondrus, Alex 11:23:35 1:30:33 8:50 0 87 141
8 Steed, Kate 12:59:34 1:35:59 9:43 0 111 137
9 Williamson, Dan 14:20:33 1:20:59 10:01 0 127 138
10 Bowes, Stephanie 16:21:40 2:01:07 10:43 0 143 140



Results by Run/’)e/’Z:Srd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:166 Blood, Sweat and Beers Category: Masters 40+
_ , . , Ra
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg r\L,L(eam
1 Clement, Jim 1:34:55 1:34:55 8:13 0 50 50
2 Foo, David 3:01:28 1:26:33 8:27 0 40 39
3 Palsen, Janice 4:37:17 1:35:49 10:30 0 126 57
4 Parker, Giles 5:43:25 1:06:08 7:33 0 21 42
5 Moss, Brian 7:17:55 1:34:30 8:38 0 66 44
6 Foo, Linda 8:05:12 0:47:17 8:06 0 52 44
7 , Sam 9:36:25 1:31:13 8:54 0 90 46
8 G, David 11:05:12 1:28:47 8:59 0 84 45
9 Rees, Rod 12:16:12 1:11:00 8:47 0 81 47
10 Bourque, Rene 13:52:55 1:36:43 8:34 0 61 48
Results by Run/’)e/’Z:Srd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race for Alberta Hostelling
Team.:167 Sprains, Strains and not so Category: Masters 40+
_ , . , Ra
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg r\L,L(eam
1 Sager, Curtis 1:40:41 1:40:41 8:43 0 79 78
2 Stone, Brad 3:37:48 1:57:07 11:26 0 143 128
3 Livingstone, Jack 4:57:27 1:19:39 8:43 0 46 102
4 Quon, Tracy 6:14:58 1:17:31 8:51 0 69 90
5 Daum, Phil 7:29:16 1:14:18 6:47 0 7 52
6 Ford, Kim 8:15:01 0:45:45 7:50 0 44 51
7 Fitzpatrick, Mike 9:55:51 1:40:50 9:50 0 119 63
8 Batcup, Simon 11:26:51 1:31:00 9:13 0 92 66
9 Fournier, Gloria 12:35:31 1:08:40 8:30 0 64 64
10 Mcfarlane, Gord 14:19:19 1:43:48 9:11 0 95 68
Results by Run/’)e/’Z:Srd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race for Alberta Hostelling
Team.:168 The Sloth Running Team Category: Masters 40+
_ , . , Ra
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty Leg r\L,L(eam
1 Lockhart, Wally 1:45:10 1:45:10 9:06 0 97 96
2 Cushway, Lynn 3:16:45 1:31:35 8:56 0 58 69
3 Gross, Murray 4:46:15 1:29:30 9:48 0 97 75
4 Dobni, Lorrie 6:04:04 1:17:49 8:53 0 74 67
5 Goode, Peter 7:44:51 1:40:47 9:13 0 92 77
6 Janzen, Joan 8:33:14 0:48:23 8:17 0 61 75
7 Buchner, Dave 9:55:59 1:22:45 8:04 0 48 64
8 Frazer, Kath 11:21:29 1:25:30 8:39 0 69 60
9 Fenty, Greg 12:27:36 1:06:07 8:11 0 47 58
10 French, Colin 14:09:35 1:41:59 9:02 0 87 63



Results by RUNNEr23rd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:169 Masters Machines Category: Masters 40+

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Decocq, Jennifer 1:40:43 1:40:43 8:43 0 80 79
2 Rennie, Kris 3:20:09 1:39:26 9:42 0 96 83
3 Trautman, Cathy 5:02:44 1:42:35 11:14 0 136 112
4 England, Alex 6:35:59 1:33:15 10:39 0 140 126
5 Kokott, Ryan 8:28:05 1:52:06 10:15 0 136 129
6 Schulte, Lori 9:22:24 0:54:19 9:18 0 112 129
7 Aiello, Robert 10:56:56 1:34:32 9:13 0 104 126
8 Dobslaw, Walter 12:19:16 1:22:20 8:20 0 50 113
9 Daw, Matt 13:29:36 1:10:20 8:42 0 76 109
10 Petkau, Darcy 15:40:18 2:10:42 11:34 0 152 128

Results by RUNNEr23rd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:170 Calgary Roadmasters Category: Masters 40+

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Bickley, Ed 1:16:38 1:16:38 6:38 0 9 9
2 Sheridan, Myles 2:38:43 1:22:05 8:00 0 26 12
3 Grover, Rodger 3:46:09 1:07:26 7:23 0 6 8
4 Workman, Todd 5:00:25 1:14:16 8:29 0 49 11
5 Chrapinski, Peter 6:34:38 1:34:13 8:37 0 63 12
6 Newman, George 7:15:33 0:40:55 7:00 0 18 11
7 Madeyski, Steve 8:33:06 1:17:33 7:34 0 25 12
8 Mccosh, Rob 9:38:47 1:05:41 6:39 0 8 9
9 Newman, Mike 10:43:41 1:04:54 8:02 0 37 11
10 Campbell, lan 12:15:44 1:32:03 8:09 0 50 12

Results by RUNNEr23rd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:171 Breaking Wind Category: Masters 40+

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Moulds, Joanne 1:48:03 1:48:03 9:21 0 113 112
2 Ulveland, Rita 3:25:30 1:37:27 9:30 0 84 92
3 Kroening, Wade 4:52:14 1:26:44 9:30 0 83 86
4 Miller, Neil 6:28:33 1:36:19 11:00 0 142 117
5 Mason, Paul 7:59:32 1:30:59 8:19 0 46 95
6 Wilson, Dave 8:50:17 0:50:45 8:41 0 86 92
7 Stapleford, Sandi 10:25:26 1:35:09 9:17 0 109 94
8 Nobles, Brenda 12:00:12 1:34:46 9:36 0 107 96
9 Nobles, Peter 13:21:17 1:21:05 10:02 0 128 103
10 Wilson, Stu 15:23:53 2:02:36 10:51 0 145 109



Results by Runner2zrd

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:172 Nelsons Masters Category: Masters 50+

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Polinski, Don 1:36:32 1:36:32 8:21 0 59 58
2 Parker, Neil 3:06:54 1:30:22 8:49 0 54 48
3 oOgle, Andy 4:20:35 1:13:41 8:04 0 16 32
4 Kaluzniak, Marvin 5:31:56 1:11:21 8:09 0 35 28
5 Pinkoski, Tim 7:08:35 1:36:39 8:50 0 76 37
6 Svenningsen, Roy 8:00:58 0:52:23 8:58 0 96 38
7 Bagdan, AIF 9:30:15 1:29:17 8:43 0 81 39
8 Whittinger, Raleigh 10:57:21 1:27:06 8:49 0 79 42
9 Murray, Laurie 12:07:37 1:10:16 8:42 0 75 42
10 Reeves, John 13:57:51 1:50:14 9:45 0 113 52

Results by Runner2zrd

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:173 Alberta Greyhounds Category: Masters 50+

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Fekner, Stefan 1:14:59 1:14:59 6:29 0 7 7
2 Holmes, Bob 2:28:44 1:13:45 7:12 0 6 5
3 Prins, Charles 3:41:14 1:12:30 7:56 0 15 6
4 Feddema, Adrian 4:47:37 1:06:23 7:35 0 23 6
5 Cole, Vince 6:13:09 1:25:32 7:49 0 24 7
6 French, Bob 6:58:48 0:45:39 7:49 0 43 6
7 Marr, Brian 8:11:32 1:12:44 7:06 0 12 6
8 Lindsay, Robin 9:19:28 1:07:56 6:53 0 10 7
9 Mcbride, Craig 10:20:15 1:00:47 7:31 0 19 7
10 Russell, Cliff 11:42:51 1:22:36 7:19 0 15 7

Results by Runner2zrd

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:174 Central Alberta Masters Category: Masters 50+

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Reid, Robert 1:32:34 1:32:34 8:00 0 47 47
2 Busby, Cam 3:07:32 1:34:58 9:16 0 71 49
3 Rafa, Tom 4:24:06 1:16:34 8:23 0 30 36
4 Furness, Rob 5:41:48 1:17:42 8:52 0 71 41
5 Kossman, Bill 7:20:15 1:38:27 9:00 0 83 46
6 Lee, Don 8:00:58 0:40:43 6:58 0 16 39
7 Villeneuve, Ron 9:22:30 1:21:32 7:57 0 38 33
8 Znak, Mike 10:44:27 1:21:57 8:18 0 47 35
9 Beauchamp, Len 11:47:37 1:03:10 7:49 0 25 30
10 Cuthbertson, Andy 13:32:24 1:44:47 9:16 0 100 37



Results by RUNNEr23rd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:175 Bear Bait Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Hull, Gail 1:53:47 1:53:47 9:51 0 128 127
2 Johnson, Allison 3:40:19 1:46:32 10:24 0 120 132
3 Mccreanor, John 5:14:15 1:33:56 10:17 0 117 130
4 Buckler, Lloyd 6:46:47 1:32:32 10:34 0 139 133
5 Wilson, Maria 9:11:38 2:24:51 13:14 0 158 152
6 Marie Shutt, Anne 10:08:14 0:56:36 9:42 0 123 151
7 Mccreanor, Nuala 12:15:13 2:06:59 12:23 0 158 154
8 Buckler, Ryan 13:45:39 1:30:26 9:09 0 89 151
9 Yoshida, Rod 15:26:57 1:41:18 12:32 0 155 154
10 Shutt, Stephen 17:26:36 1:59:39 10:35 0 136 152

Results by RUNNEr23rd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:176 15,650,000 Centimetres of Fun Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Paley, Bob 1:37:31 1:37:31 8:26 0 63 62
2 Epoch, Tanya 3:12:44 1:35:13 9:17 0 72 58
3 Galenza, Angie 4:27:43 1:14:59 8:13 0 20 41
4 Epoch, Mike 5:41:32 1:13:49 8:26 0 46 39
5 Peterson, Jeff 7:16:15 1:34:43 8:39 0 67 41
6 Murphy, Kesa 8:01:17 0:45:02 7:43 0 40 40
7 Kootnekoff, Jim 9:32:36 1:31:19 8:55 0 91 43
8 Paley, Tracy 11:10:59 1:38:23 9:57 0 116 52
9 Smith, Chris 12:29:37 1:18:38 9:44 0 118 60
10 Robinson, Darren 14:00:45 1:31:08 8:04 0 47 55

Results by RUNNEr23rd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:177 Dans Team Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Martin, Nick 1:18:54 1:18:54 6:50 0 10 10
2 Webb, Janet 3:13:41 1:54:47 11:12 0 138 59
3 Beres, Olga 4:44:17 1:30:36 9:55 0 101 72
4 Kostyk, Barb 6:05:28 1:21:11 9:16 0 91 68
5 Mckeever, Brian 7:17:17 1:11:49 6:34 0 3 43
6 Grigore, Vlad 8:01:48 0:44:31 7:37 0 37 41
7 lsaac, Glenn 9:39:46 1:37:58 9:33 0 114 50
8 Sparks, Dan 11:20:04 1:40:18 10:09 0 126 58
9 Scherer, Curtis 12:24:43 1:04:39 8:00 0 35 56
10 Klawitter, Agnes 14:08:31 1:43:48 9:11 0 96 60



Results by RUNNEr23rd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:178 We met at a Bar Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 James, Jessica 1:40:39 1:40:39 8:42 0 77 76
2 Barber, Bill 3:28:44 1:48:05 10:33 0 123 106
3 Krochmal, Pete 4:57:37 1:28:53 9:44 0 95 104
4 Mckenzie, Curtis 6:35:09 1:37:32 11:08 0 145 125
5 Barber, Kendall 8:11:56 1:36:47 8:51 0 78 111
6 Barber, Joan 8:57:21 0:45:25 7:47 0 42 101
7 Georgacacos, Aki 10:22:24 1:25:03 8:18 0 61 90
8 Papuga, Vesna 12:01:41 1:39:17 10:03 0 121 100
9 Mckenzie, Ross 13:14:26 1:12:45 9:00 0 91 97
10 Barber, Justine 14:48:36 1:34:10 8:20 0 57 88

Results by RUNNEr23rd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:179 Not From Concentrate Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Guittard, Gerry 2:07:17 2:07:17 11:01 0 153 153
2 Andersen, Jackie 3:51:51 1:44:34 10:12 0 111 143
3 Edgecombe, Bonnie 5:24:47 1:32:56 10:11 0 114 138
4 Sader, Ben 6:31:33 1:06:46 7:37 0 25 121
5 Kjearsgaard, lan 8:16:57 1:45:24 9:38 0 113 120
6 Heatley, Kyle 9:10:21 0:53:24 9:09 0 106 116
7 Edgecombe, Tiffany 10:40:08 1:29:47 8:46 0 84 111
8 Edgecombe, Dionne 12:22:53 1:42:45 10:24 0 133 117
9 Borle, Dayle 13:40:23 1:17:30 9:35 0 116 116
10 Edgecombe, Howie 15:20:23 1:40:00 8:51 0 71 108

Results by RUNNEr23rd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:180 Runners Soul Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Pinder, Shawn 1:19:32 1:19:32 6:53 0 12 12
2 French, Adam 2:35:39 1:16:07 7:26 0 8 10
3 Masse, Brenda 3:57:03 1:21:24 8:55 0 60 13
4 Keith, Pat 4:53:28 0:56:25 6:26 0 3 8
5 Reid, Chad 6:10:13 1:16:45 7:01 0 11

6 Yip, Karen 6:59:05 0:48:52 8:22 0 64

7 Day, Dami 8:27:51 1:28:46 8:40 0 77 10
8 Mcfadzen, Michele 9:52:50 1:24:59 8:36 0 62 14
9 Reid, Chad 11:09:23 1:16:33 9:28 0 113 15
10 Mcfadzen, Kevin 12:35:51 1:26:28 7:39 0 25 15



Results by Runner2zrd

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:181 Team TriCan Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Thompson, Chuck 1:41:52 1:41:52 8:49 0 87 86
2 Jackson, Angela 3:24:04 1:42:12 9:58 0 102 89
3 Jabbs, Chris 4:42:08 1:18:04 8:33 0 41 65
4 Bryant, Sunny 6:08:11 1:26:03 9:49 0 119 73
5 Arnault, Marvin 7:49:15 1:41:04 9:14 0 93 83
6 Mcarthur, Jennifer 8:37:08 0:47:53 8:12 0 59 79
7 Arnault, Marvin 10:00:09 1:23:01 8:06 0 49 71
8 Arnault, Elizabeth 11:29:38 1:29:29 9:03 0 87 69
9 Bryant, Aaron 12:24:56 0:55:18 6:51 0 8 57
10 Pawlick, Craig 13:53:20 1:28:24 7:49 0 33 49

Results by Runner2zrd

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

7eam:182 Running on Empty Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Whitehead, Melody 2:06:20 2:06:20 10:56 0 151 151
2 Jones, Megan 3:29:10 1:22:50 8:05 0 28 109
3 Larsen, Kelly 5:09:54 1:40:44 11:02 0 131 126
4 Mahon, Bruce 6:30:07 1:20:13 9:09 0 87 119
5 Helwig, Jason 8:19:50 1:49:43 10:02 0 132 122
6 Helwig, Corey 9:19:30 0:59:40 10:13 0 136 126
7 Chappell, Ryan 10:29:10 1:09:40 6:48 0 9 96
8 Stein, Warren 11:39:33 1:10:23 7:07 0 13 76
9 Mahon, Lynsay 13:06:34 1:27:01 10:46 0 144 90
10 Simpson, Kris 14:53:08 1:46:34 9:26 0 105 94

Results by Runner2zrd

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:183 Residents Acquiring Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Coxford, Nathan 1:32:28 1:32:28 8:00 0 45 45
2 , Connor 3:05:33 1:33:05 9:05 0 64 44
3 Mercer, Shauna 4:54:12 1:48:39 11:54 0 148 93
4 Torrie, Julie 6:09:04 1:14:52 8:33 0 55 75
5 Hughes, Jeffrey 7:54:49 1:45:45 9:40 0 114 91
6 Kreptul, Dennis 8:48:18 0:53:29 9:09 0 108 90
7 Hughes, Maria 10:03:25 1:15:07 7:20 0 17 76
8 Steed, Regan 11:14:23 1:10:58 7:11 0 15 56
9 Johnstone, Kerri 12:24:12 1:09:49 8:38 0 72 55
10 Jonker, Garlan 13:43:40 1:19:28 7:02 0 11 41



Results by Runner2zrd

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:184 The Innocent Guns Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Edgar, Heidi 1:41:07 1:41:07 8:45 0 83 82
2 Norrie, Brett 3:18:16 1:37:09 9:29 0 83 76
3 Pellerin, Genevieve 4:53:13 1:34:57 10:24 0 123 90
4 Parrott, Kylan 6:21:50 1:28:37 10:07 0 129 107
5 Cherewyk, Matt 8:14:08 1:52:18 10:16 0 137 115
6 lerakidis, Teresa 9:03:31 0:49:23 8:27 0 71 108
7 Edgar, Henry 10:27:39 1:24:08 8:12 0 54 95
8 Edgar, Peter 11:58:10 1:30:31 9:10 0 90 95
9 Ashacher, Darren No Time No Time 0:00 0 159 159

Results by Runner2zrd

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:185 Nelson and Friends Category: Open

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Jewan, Rob 1:26:47 1:26:47 7:30 0 27 27
2 Guillemaud, Jai 2:54:08 1:27:21 8:31 0 43 28
3 Diedrich, Paul 4:04:20 1:10:12 7:41 0 10 16
4 Hay, Stu 5:08:02 1:03:42 7:16 0 11 12
5 Kwakkel, Sid 6:29:54 1:21:52 7:29 0 16 10
6 Nelson, Mike 7:15:53 0:45:59 7:52 0 45 12
7 Banford, Jim 8:42:50 1:26:57 8:29 0 68 14
8 Cull, Tom 9:51:47 1:08:57 6:59 0 11 13
9 Mcbeth, Paul 10:49:46 0:57:59 7:11 0 11 13
10 Jorgensen, Bob 12:24:25 1:34:39 8:23 0 59 13

Results by Runner2zrd

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:186 Daye & Company Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Ard, Barry 1:31:00 1:31:00 7:52 0 40 40
2 Cush, Maureen 3:09:08 1:38:08 9:34 0 90 52
3 Prenioslo, Linda 4:30:28 1:21:20 8:55 0 58 46
4 Prenioslo, Stan 5:38:49 1:08:21 7:48 0 29 35
5 Jickling, Ward 7:19:30 1:40:41 9:12 0 91 45
6 Cameron, Susan 8:03:30 0:44:00 7:32 0 34 43
7 Atienza, Mia 9:25:41 1:22:11 8:01 0 44 35
8 Cush, Nancy 11:16:15 1:50:34 11:11 0 144 57
9 Mccann, Paul 12:20:25 1:04:10 7:56 0 32 53
10 Bishop, Norm 13:45:38 1:25:13 7:32 0 22 42



Results by Runner2zrd

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:188 MackEwan Xcountry Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Dairon, Matt 1:15:20 1:15:20 6:31 0 8 8
2 Peters, Andrew 2:31:22 1:16:02 7:25 0 7 7
3 Williamson, Janelle 3:45:14 1:13:52 8:05 0 17 7
4 Sherritt, Aryn 4:49:51 1:04:37 7:23 0 12 7
5 Robertson, Brendan 6:17:43 1:27:52 8:02 0 28 8
6 Boschman, Sarah 7:01:52 0:44:09 7:34 0 35 8
7 Witten-land, Julie 8:14:38 1:12:46 7:06 0 13 8
8 Whitten, Cam 9:39:46 1:25:08 8:37 0 65 10
9 Beaulieu, Lauren 10:38:02 0:58:16 7:13 0 13 9
10 Mireault, Daniel 11:56:09 1:18:07 6:55 0 10

Results by Runner2zrd

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:189 City Slickers Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Ellis, Gord 1:26:07 1:26:07 7:27 0 24 24
2 Flowers-reitsma, Zoe 2:56:51 1:30:44 8:51 0 55 33
3 Skoko, Erica 4:45:39 1:48:48 11:55 0 149 74
4 sSwingler, Jeff 6:15:23 1:29:44 10:15 0 131 92
5 Mitchell, Jim 7:58:35 1:43:12 9:26 0 101 94
6 Neumann, Zenny 8:55:57 0:57:22 9:49 0 128 100
7 Pierce, Stephen 10:24:17 1:28:20 8:37 0 72 92
8 Hoy, Sean 12:00:39 1:36:22 9:45 0 112 99
9 Bernard, Nico 13:17:19 1:16:40 9:29 0 114 101
10 Bischke, Kelly 15:08:51 1:51:32 9:52 0 117 102

Results by Runner2zrd

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:190 Bear Naked Runners Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Morys, Steve 1:49:10 1:49:10 9:27 0 118 117
2 Sterry, Kirsty 3:35:13 1:46:03 10:21 0 118 120
3 Halas, Jennifer 5:03:26 1:28:13 9:40 0 91 113
4 Vany, Ronalee 6:27:44 1:24:18 9:37 0 109 115
5 Fowlow, Dave 8:21:42 1:53:58 10:25 0 139 123
6 Penner, Kourtney 9:11:28 0:49:46 8:31 0 7 117
7 Gillespie, Molly 10:40:09 1:28:41 8:39 0 76 112
8 Shaw, Stephanie 12:02:24 1:22:15 8:19 0 49 102
9 Anderson, Susan 13:21:23 1:18:59 9:47 0 121 104
10 Falter, Brian 15:29:41 2:08:18 11:21 0 151 115



Results by Runner2zrd

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:191 Tri River Runners Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Carrier, Dominique 1:41:40 1:41:40 8:48 0 86 85
2 Lea, David 3:17:24 1:35:44 9:20 0 74 72
3 Straub, Jennifer 4:34:06 1:16:42 8:24 0 31 51
4 Robb, Colin 5:44:59 1:10:53 8:06 0 34 45
5 Robb, Jamie 7:00:45 1:15:46 6:56 0 9 29
6 Straub, Alyce 7:50:16 0:49:31 8:29 0 73 32
7 White, Kari 9:33:42 1:43:26 10:05 0 128 44
8 Stefaniuk, Shannon 11:20:40 1:46:58 10:50 0 140 59
9 Book, Alysia 12:36:31 1:15:51 9:23 0 108 65
10 Schaub, Wayne 14:10:58 1:34:27 8:22 0 58 65

Results by Runner2zrd

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:193 Big Sky Athletics Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Twa, Ryan 1:19:07 1:19:07 6:51 0 11 11
2 Mcdonald, Heather 2:36:20 1:17:13 7:32 0 10 11
3 Lazaruk, Darren 3:39:41 1:03:21 6:56 0 5
4 Banks, Bob 4:37:48 0:58:07 6:38 0 5
5 Sampson, Curtis 5:55:52 1:18:04 7:08 0 12 5
6 Lazaruk, Charlene 6:38:23 0:42:31 7:17 0 27 5
7 Bambury, Don 7:41:23 1:03:00 6:09 0 4 5
8 Pedder, Jan 8:44:19 1:02:56 6:22 0 3 5
9 Mclaren, Lindsay 9:39:16 0:54:57 6:48 0 7 5
10 Gerspacher, Rosemarie 10:55:29 1:16:13 6:45 0 7 5

Results by Runner2zrd

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:194 Roses Among Some Thorns Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Hadden, Robert 2:03:56 2:03:56 10:43 0 149 149
2 Gray, Douglas 3:28:54 1:24:58 8:17 0 33 107
3 Bird, Neil 4:48:57 1:20:03 8:46 0 47 80
4 Mclaws, Irma 6:28:16 1:39:19 11:20 0 149 116
5 Restifo, Carmelo 8:13:16 1:45:00 9:36 0 111 114
6 Bird, Jennifer 9:08:16 0:55:00 9:25 0 116 114
7 Restifo, Elisabeth 10:50:42 1:42:26 10:00 0 123 122
8 Schneider, Eric 12:09:06 1:18:24 7:56 0 31 108
9 Mckee, Tanya 13:41:54 1:32:48 11:29 0 152 118
10 Gerlinsky, Arleen 15:24:42 1:42:48 9:06 0 91 110



Results by Runner2zrd

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:195 Red Deer Runners Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Jensen, Cheryl 2:21:16 2:21:16 12:13 0 160 160
2 Goodwin, Diane 4:16:36 1:55:20 11:15 0 139 158
3 Aspillaga, Humberto 5:56:26 1:39:50 10:56 0 130 156
4 Mast, Robert 7:15:08 1:18:42 8:59 0 80 155
5 Melnyk, Bud 9:20:17 2:05:09 11:26 0 148 154
6 Curran, Lori 10:10:34 0:50:17 8:37 0 80 152
7 Gotkowski, Henry 11:41:17 1:30:43 8:51 0 88 148
8 Holmes, Paul 13:04:42 1:23:25 8:27 0 54 141
9 Felski, Debbie 14:28:08 1:23:26 10:20 0 136 142
10 Varty, Ed 15:57:48 1:29:40 7:56 0 38 133

Results by Runner2zrd

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:198 U of A Triathlon Club 2 Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Lema, Karen 1:46:54 1:46:54 9:15 0 107 106
2 Mackenzie, Derek 3:14:44 1:27:50 8:34 0 45 62
3 Smith, Robin 4:49:00 1:34:16 10:19 0 120 81
4 Seto, Pablo 5:55:10 1:06:10 7:33 0 22 58
5 Sloman, Glenn 7:28:05 1:32:55 8:30 0 57 49
6 Waddel, Kelsey 8:11:16 0:43:11 7:24 0 31 49
7 Macdoug, Noelle 9:38:22 1:27:06 8:30 0 69 49
8 Flath, Kristen 11:09:30 1:31:08 9:13 0 94 51
9 Lynes, Emily 12:17:37 1:08:07 8:26 0 56 50
10 Moroz, Jen 13:50:03 1:32:26 8:11 0 52 47

Results by RUNNEr23rd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.200 U fo A Triathlon Club Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Downey, Mike 1:28:53 1:28:53 7:41 0 32 32
2 Watchorn, Becky 3:11:07 1:42:14 9:58 0 103 55
3 Mccloskey, Andrew 4:28:25 1:17:18 8:28 0 35 44
4 Bowerman, Kim 5:34:01 1:05:36 7:29 0 16 31
5 Kong, Pat 6:49:56 1:15:55 6:56 0 10 23
6 Garcia, Dinorah 7:36:51 0:46:55 8:02 0 48 20
7 Crocker, Erin 9:22:14 1:45:23 10:17 0 131 32
8 Mewhart, Brandon 10:35:31 1:13:17 7:25 0 20 29
9 Kreitz, Andrea 11:57:56 1:22:25 10:12 0 132 38
10 Eriksson, Nathan 13:13:57 1:16:01 6:44 0 6 28



Results by Runner2zrd

Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race for Alberta Hostelling

Team:201 Tornado Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Eitle, Nina 1:59:35 1:59:35 10:21 0 144 144
2 Hogan, Darcie 4:07:11 2:07:36 12:27 0 153 154
3 Daniel, Erin 5:28:34 1:21:23 8:55 0 59 145
4 Kohorst, Farrah 6:51:28 1:22:54 9:28 0 97 137
5 Schellenberg, Ryan 8:25:20 1:33:52 8:35 0 62 127
6 Steenhoven, Natalie 9:14:16 0:48:56 8:23 0 65 121
7 Haydo, Jon 10:36:47 1:22:31 8:03 0 46 107
8 Edgar, Rob 12:00:31 1:23:44 8:29 0 55 98
9 Elford, Luke 13:11:26 1:10:55 8:47 0 80 95
10 Zzaharko, Brian 14:52:19 1:40:53 8:56 0 80 91

Results by Run/’)e/’Z:Srd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race for Alberta Hostelling

Team:202 The Whiners Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Turner, Nikki 1:43:35 1:43:35 8:58 0 92 91
2 Van Herwaarden, Garth 3:27:07 1:43:32 10:06 0 109 98
3 Barron, Brenda 4:52:53 1:25:46 9:24 0 7 88
4 Mcbeth, Wade 6:00:59 1:08:06 7:46 0 28 64
5 Sumka, Greg 7:31:18 1:30:19 8:15 0 45 55
6 Wright, Darlene 8:11:32 0:40:14 6:53 0 14 50
7 Langevin, Rene 9:58:44 1:47:12 10:28 0 136 69
8 Hamilton, Jenn 11:38:15 1:39:31 10:04 0 123 74
9 Hamilton, Bill 12:58:27 1:20:12 9:56 0 125 84
10 Cooper, Trudy 14:40:40 1:42:13 9:03 0 89 82

Results by Run/’)e/’Z:Srd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race for Alberta Hostelling

Team.203 Eau Claire Running Room Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Townsend, Albert 1:45:48 1:45:48 9:09 0 101 100
2 Rowe, Drew 3:13:48 1:28:00 8:35 0 46 60
3 Davis, Danika 4:41:56 1:28:08 9:39 0 90 64
4 Phelan, Jennifer 6:11:57 1:30:01 10:17 0 132 82
5 Russell, Deb 7:40:37 1:28:40 8:06 0 33 71
6 Foster, Laura 8:30:04 0:49:27 8:28 0 72 69
7 Guild, Carol 10:04:23 1:34:19 9:12 0 103 78
8 Beeston, Jeff 11:23:51 1:19:28 8:03 0 34 61
9 Douglas, Garrath 12:23:25 0:59:34 7:22 0 16 54
10 Ossowski, Erich 13:48:26 1:25:01 7:31 0 20 45



Results by RUNNEr23rd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team:204 Electric Feel Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Hegan, Katie 1:25:39 1:25:39 7:25 0 23 23
2 Young, Arden 2:54:08 1:28:29 8:38 0 49 27
3 Montgomery, James 4:15:37 1:21:29 8:55 0 61 26
4 Eshpeter, Michelle 5:23:59 1:08:22 7:48 0 30 25
5 Leoni, David 6:45:04 1:21:05 7:25 0 15 15
6 Bonnycastle, Katrina 7:32:13 0:47:09 8:04 0 50 17
7 Mitchell, Kate 8:53:55 1:21:42 7:58 0 40 18
8 Miller, Dan 10:11:13 1:17:18 7:49 0 28 17
9 Hoffstetter, Simmon 11:09:13 0:58:00 7:11 0 12 14
10 Venner, Alexandra 13:08:58 1:59:45 10:36 0 138 23

Results by RUNNEr23rd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.205 Runners Plus One Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Theriault, Martin 1:56:18 1:56:18 10:04 0 135 134
2 Macneil, Cindy 3:49:01 1:52:43 11:00 0 135 142
3 Rose, Ashley 5:24:01 1:35:00 10:24 0 124 136
4 Mason, Jenna 7:03:38 1:39:37 11:22 0 150 150
5 Eidem, James 9:08:31 2:04:53 11:25 0 147 150
6 Eidem, Rhonda 10:02:08 0:53:37 9:11 0 110 149
7 Hansen, Kirstin 11:39:53 1:37:45 9:32 0 113 147
8 Mclean, Melissa 14:02:03 2:02:10 12:22 20 154 154
9 Chick, Keli 15:24:37 1:22:34 10:13 0 133 153
10 Lorenson, David 17:10:14 1:45:37 9:21 102 148

Results by RUNNEr23rd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.206 Jim and the Juniors Category: Mixed

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Schwartz, John 1:39:17 1:39:17 8:35 0 72 71
2 Anderson, Mike 2:56:21 1:17:04 7:31 0 9 32
3 Wilson, Brett 4:21:14 1:24:53 9:18 0 74 34
4 Anderson, Elizabeth 5:39:36 1:18:22 8:57 0 77 36
5 Anderson, Jim 7:26:37 1:47:01 9:47 0 122 48
6 Anslow, Brian 8:19:35 0:52:58 9:04 0 103 57
7 Pratch, Greg 10:01:47 1:42:12 9:58 0 121 72
8 Pratch, Monic 11:50:39 1:48:52 11:01 0 142 87
9 Payne, Jaime 13:02:23 1:11:44 8:53 0 87 86
10 Kuzyk, Erin 14:52:42 1:50:19 9:46 0 114 93



Results by RUNNEr23rd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

for Alberta Hostelling

Team.:207 Team Chase Part 111 Category: Open

Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Penalty LegRanFeam
1 Bennett, Pamela 1:50:38 1:50:38 9:34 0 123 122
2 Urghart, Steve 3:40:53 1:50:15 10:45 0 127 134
3 Litchfield, Fred 5:06:53 1:26:00 9:25 0 80 118
4 Doerksen, Bryan 6:18:36 1:11:43 8:11 0 37 98
5 Thomas, Ben 7:50:58 1:32:22 8:27 0 54 85
